
Turkish Department Timetable  

Fall 2021/2022 ( Even Weeks) 

    *                                                                                                                                                                                                       Dean 

Prof. Sahar Hamouda 

 First Year 
 (1) 

8:30-9:20 
(2) 

9:30-10:20 
(3) 

10:30:11:20 
(4) 

11:30-12:20 
(5) 

12:30-1:20 
(6) 

1:30-2:20 
(7) 

2:30-3:20 
(8) 

3:30-4:20 
(9) 

4:30-5:20 
(10) 

5:30-6:20 
Sat       Computer Skills-UEC01 

PGB6-F528 

Odd/Even On Campus 

  

Sun 
English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

On Campus 

  Second Language – GL04 
German L117/Italian D318/ 

Turkish D244/Chinese L123/ 

Spanish D322/ French D226 

Odd/Even On Campus 

  

 

Mon Phonetics and Linguistics   TR101 

Dr. Taher      Lab 214 

12:30-1:20 D232 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

 English For Specific 

Purpose – GE03 (G 4) 

D210 

Odd Online /Even On 

Campus 

  

Tues 

English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

Online 

 Communication Skills-

UCS01 

D210/D312 

G3/G4 

Odd Online / Even  

On Campus 

    

Wed  General Texts (1)     TR 102 

Ms. Omnia     D244 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

  Computer 

Skills 

Odd/Even 

Online 

  

Thurs           
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Second Year 
 (1) 

8:30-9:20 
(2) 

9:30-10:20 
(3) 

10:30:11:20 
(4) 

11:30-12:20 
(5) 

12:30-1:20 
(6) 

1:30-2:20 
(7) 

2:30-3:20 
(8) 

3:30-4:20 
(9) 

4:30-5:20 
(10) 

5:30-6:20 
Sat   

 

Listening and Conversation (2)   TR302 

Dr. Moustafa     Lab 123 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

  

Sun English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

On Campus 

    Linguistics Studies (2)    TR501 

Dr. Taher    D332 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

Mon     Second Language – GL06 
German L117/Italian D318/ 

Turkish D244/Chinese D332/ 

Spanish D322/ French D226 

Odd/Even On Campus 

    

Tues 
English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

Online 

 

  

Arabic Essay – GL03 

Dr. Abd ElFattah 

D210 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

 

Wed  Essay and Journal Reading (1)    TR303 

Ms. Gihan      D318 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

      

Thurs           
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Third Year     
 (1) 

8:30-9:20 
(2) 

9:30-10:20 
(3) 

10:30:11:20 
(4) 

11:30-12:20 
(5) 

12:30-1:20 
(6) 

1:30-2:20 
(7) 

2:30-3:20 
(8) 

3:30-4:20 
(9) 

4:30-5:20 
(10) 

5:30-6:20 
Sat  Selected Literary  TR504 

Dr. Heba   D244 

Odd Online /Even On 

Campus 

History of Turkish (1) 

TR503  Dr. Heba   D244 

Odd Online /Even On 

Campus 

     

Sun 
English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

On Campus 

Tourism Texts and Terms 

TR403 Ms. Hader D244 

Odd /Even On Campus 

  Second Language – GL08 
German L214/Italian D318/ 

Turkish D244/Chinese L123/ 

Spanish D322/ French D226 

Odd/Even On Campus 

 

Mon Turkish Civilization and Culture (2)     TR506 

Ms. Gihan  Lab 123 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

 Listening and Conversation (4)  TR502 

Dr. Taher    Lab 214 

1:30-2:20 D232 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

Tues 
English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

Online 

    

   

Wed           

Thurs  Linguistics Studies (4)    TR701 

Ms. Gihan      D232 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 
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Fourth Year           
 (1) 

8:30-9:20 
(2) 

9:30-10:20 
(3) 

10:30:11:20 
(4) 

11:30-12:20 
(5) 

12:30-1:20 
(6) 

1:30-2:20 
(7) 

2:30-3:20 
(8) 

3:30-4:20 
(9) 

4:30-5:20 
(10) 

5:30-6:20 
Sat   Contemporary Turkish Literature   

TR702      Ms. Omnia     D232 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

Political Translation from / into Arabic 

TR401  Dr. Heba   D226 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

 

Sun English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

Online 

 Elective   TR705 

Dr. Taher    D332 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

   

Mon  Commercial Language     TR704 

Dr. Moustafa     D226 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 

  Second Language – GL10 
German L123/Italian D318/ 

Turkish D244/Chinese D332/ 

Spanish D322/ French D226 

Odd/Even On Campus 

  

Tues 
English One / Three 8:30 – 11:00 

English Five 8:30 -10:30 

On Campus 

 Legal Translation from / into Arbic 

TR703    Dr. Heba   D: 232 

Odd Online /Even On Campus 
  

Wed           

Thurs           

 


